COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
11 Stanwix Street
Room 230
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15222

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING Phone: (412) 565-5616/5614
Toll Free: 1-888-322-3664
Fax: {412) 565-5633/565-2840
www.dpw.state.pa.us

Mailing Date: APR §3 &0l

Mr. Greg Malisky, Senior Director
Presbyterian Senior Care, Inc.
Southminster Place

880 South Main Street
Washington, Pennsylvania 15301

Dear Mr. Malisky:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on March
1, 2011 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600
(refating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report were
found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code Ch.
2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compiiance can be
verified.

Sincerely,
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa Code Chapter 2600

representatives produce the plan)

Page [ of 3
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
SOUTHMEINSTER PLACE, 880 SOUTH MAIN STREET WASHINGTON, PA. 15301 415930 : :
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Qg3/01/2011 _ M. Stepancvich
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION

{Required on FIRST PAGE only umless multiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL QF PLAN OF DATE
) - CORRECTION \ : )
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PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inchude a step-by-step plazn to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  viclation, a5 well as 2 plan to assure the violation | coMPLIANCE
35 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT

‘ PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page2of 3
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME . CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER,
SOUTHEMINSTER PLACE, 880 SOUTH MAIN STREET WASHINGTON, PA 15301 415930
INSPECTION DATES (Ioclude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/01/2011 ' M. Stepanovich
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN CF CORRECTION (Required an FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN QF DATE
CORRECTION
/’ % | 71211
-/
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to comect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa_Code §2600 VERIFIED BY dogs not recur} VERIFIED BY
compliaace, is )
prohibited. ‘_AL .
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restraint, defined as
use of drugs or
chenticals for the
specific and
exclusive purpase of
controliing acute or
episodic aggressive
behavior, is
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(5% A mechanical
rastraint, defined as
a device that
restricts the
rmovemernt or
function of a
resident or portion of
a resldent's body, is
prohibited,

{5) A manual
restraint, defined as
& hands-on physical
means that restricts,
immobilizes or
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Mar, 28, 2011

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 3 of 3
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
SOUTHMINSTER PLACE, 380 SOUTH MAIN STREET WASHINGTON, PA 15301 415530
INSPECTION DATES {Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/01/2011 M. Stepanovich )
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN CF DATE
CORRECTION N
oL N
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan 1o cotrect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viokatiom, as well as 2 plan to asnire the viclation COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 YERIFIED BY does not recur} VERIFIED BY
reducas a resident's

ability to move his
arms, legs, head or
other body parts
freely, is prohibited.






